High Efficacy
UV LED Emitter
LZ1-00UA05
Key Features
 High Efficacy 5W UV LED
 Ultra-small foot print – 4.4mm x 4.4mm x 3.2mm
 Surface mount ceramic package with integrated glass lens
 Very low Thermal Resistance (5.5°C/W)

LZ1-00UA05 (01/09)
Product Nomenclature
The LZ Series part number designation is defined as follows:
L Z A – B C D E F G - H J K L
Where:
A – designates the number of LED die in the package (“1” for 5W)
B – designates the package level (“0” for Emitter)
C – designates the radiation pattern (“0” for Lambertian)
D and E – designate the color (“UA” -Typical UV Peak Wavelength = 400nm)
F and G – designate the Power (“05” for 5W typical rating)
H – designates the Radiant Flux bin (See Table 2)
J and K – designate the Peak Wavelength bin (see Table 3)
L – designates the VF bin (See Table 4)
Ordering information:
For ordering LedEngin products, please reference the base part number. The base part number
represents any of the radiant flux, peak wavelength, or forward voltage bins specified in the
binning tables below.  For ordering products with special bin selections, please contact a
LedEngin sales representative or authorized distributor.
IPC/JEDEC Moisture Sensitivity Level
Table 1 - IPC/JEDEC J-STD-20 MSL Classification:
  Soak Requirements
 Floor Life Standard Accelerated
Level Time Conditions Time (hrs) Conditions Time (hrs) Conditions
2 1 Year ≤ 30°C/
60% RH
168
+5/-0
85°C/
60% RH n/a n/a
Notes for Table 1:
1. The standard soak time is the sum of the default value of 24 hours for the semiconductor manufacturer’s exposure
time (MET) between bake and bag and the floor life of maximum time allowed out of the bag at the end user of
distributor’s facility.
Average Radiant Flux Maintenance Projections
Based on long-term WHTOL testing, LedEngin projects that the LZ Series will deliver, on
average, 90% Radiant Flux Maintenance at 100,000 hours of operation at a forward current of
700 mA.  This projection is based on constant current operation with junction temperature
maintained at or below 115°C.
Base Part Number Bin Code
LedEngin, Inc.  4
LZ1-00UA05 (01/09)
Radiant Flux Bins
Table 2:
 Bin
Code
Minimum
Radiant Flux (Φ)
@ IF = 700mA
[1,2]
(mW)
Maximum
Radiant Flux (Φ)
@ IF = 700mA
[1,2]
(mW)
Typical
Radiant Flux (Φ)
@ IF = 1000mA
[2]
(mW)
 H 410 512 620
 J 512 640 740
 K 640 800 920
 L 800 1000 1150
Notes for Table 2:
1. Radiant flux performance guaranteed within published operating conditions.  LedEngin maintains a tolerance of ± 10%